
Event Name Level Date Time Location

General Membership Meeting All Wednesday, March 12 6:00 PM Chiefess Kamakahele Middle 
School Cafeteria

Group Lessons Begin All April 1, 2014 3:30 PM Various Locations
Diviots In The Dark All Thursday, April 17 6:00 PM Poipu Bay Golf Course

Level One Skills Certification One Thursday, April 24 3:30 PM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club
Level One Skills Certification One Friday, April 25 3:30 PM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club
Tournament: Spring Classic Three POSTPONED-TBD TBD Princeville Makai Golf Club
Level One Skills Certification One Monday, May 5 3:30 PM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club
Level One Skills Certification One Tuesday, May 6 3:30 PM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club
Level One Skills Certification One Wednesday, May 7 3:30 PM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club

KJGA Parent-Junior Golf Tournament All Saturday, May 10 7:30 AM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Chica Ishii Championship Three Saturday, June 21 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Chica Ishii Championship Three Sunday, June 22 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Chica Ishii Championship Three Saturday, June 28 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course

Tournament: Mitchell Ota Match Play Championship Three Thursday, July 10 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Mitchell Ota Match Play Championship Three Friday, July 11 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Mitchell Ota Match Play Championship Three Saturday, July 12 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course
Tournament: Mitchell Ota Match Play Championship Three Sunday, July 13 12:00 PM Wailua Golf Course

Tournament: Summer Challenge Two-Three Sunday, July 27 12:00 PM Puakea Golf Course
Tournament: Back To School Three Sunday, August 10 10:00 AM Kauai Lagoons Golf Club

Tournament: 3 Club Tournament Two-Three Saturday, September 20 TBD Kukuilono Golf Course
Tournament: Ho Ho Ho Tournament Two-Three Saturday, December 13 12:00 PM Puakea Golf Course

More tournaments & play days will be added!
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